Datasheet RGS100-5P
Along with the complete commercial product portfolio that offers customers
with total network solutions, Zyxel introduces the new RGS100-5P PoE switch
with ruggedized design concepts to meet stringent outdoor or harsh network
deployment scenarios. The wide operating temperature range ensures reliable
performance in adverse environments and expands RGS100-5P’s network
availability in a wide variety of field applications.
Benefits

•	DIN rail and wall mount design
•	Dual power design
•	Supports lightning surge protection:
  ■ Ethernet port: 2KV
  ■ Power input: 2KV
• Supports ESD protection (Air/
Contact): 8KV/6KV
• Supports EFT protection: 2KV
•	-40°C to 75°C operating temperature
Features
Transceivers (Optional)
Model Speed Connector Wavelength Max. Distance DDMI
SFP-1000T Gigabit RJ-45 - 0.1 km (109 yd) -
SFP-SX-D Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-SX-E Gigabit LC 850 nm 0.55 km (601 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LX-10-E Gigabit LC 1310 nm 10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-LHX1310-40-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm 40 km (43744 yd) Yes
SFP-ZX-80-D Gigabit LC 1550 nm 80 km (87488 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-10-D Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1490 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1310-E Gigabit LC 1310 nm (Tx)
1550 nm (Rx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1490-10-D Gigabit LC 1490 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
10 km (10936 yd) Yes
SFP-BX1550-E Gigabit LC/SC 1550 nm (Tx)
1310 nm (Rx)
20 km (21872 yd) Yes
Accessories
Datasheet RGS100-5P